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No. BIDDER Total Bid Price
1 I.C General Engineering and Construction, Inc. % -
San Francisco, CA :L OL/Q, ?'57 e,
2 Arntz Builders ' / '
Novato, CA M '7‘ qu 0[G4
3 Thompson Builders & ~ ‘
Novato, CA 90['{?, ?AD'O (
4 ' ' -
5
-
7
8
9
10
Engineer’s Estimate & 3
8,! | 00/ 000170 (
SAN FRANCISCO Description: Way Finding Improvements Page 1_of _1_
BAY AREA RAPID Phase 11
TRANSIT Contract Adminisgrgtor; Sunni Gunawardena Contract No.
- DISTRICT [ L ' 59CT-120
Federal Non-Federal O
BART _
Date of Bid Opening;:
December 8, 2015
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